12V     Beacon Seat Light
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 1 of 6
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
Copyright © 2021 Tivoli 11.21.2024
Sold as complete installation unit
1.09"
0.28"1.44"
48"

Environment Dry & Wet Location
Warranty 5 years
 Order Guide
Specification
12V     Beacon Seat Light
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 3 of 6
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.
Copyright © 2021 Tivoli 11.21.2024
23/4"
3/8"
Contrasting
Marking
Stripe
60° Angle
(Meets ADA 4.9.3)
23/8"
111/16"
3/8" 1/4"
3/4"
60°
BNS-101-GY-12
Two-Tone
Bullnose
WW-CE-XX*-8
Wireway
* Available in BK: Black or TT: Two Tone
TWO-TONE BULLNOSE
US Patent number: 6,554,446
3/8"
13/8"
11/16"
BNS-101-R-12
Floor Step Reducer
BNS-101-EXT-12
Carpet Step
Extension
11/4"
3/8"
3/8"
13/8"
1/2"
2"
4"
.660
.430
.815”
Mounting Accessories
BSL-PC-1/4
0.25” Flex Conduit, Blackv
JBOX-LP
Junction box, low profile
BS-CC-8
Wall wireway, 8’ Black Base &
Conduit Cover
BS-CLAMP
Flex Conduit clamp. Fits 0.25”
Flex Conduit.
Replacement Parts
BL-PCB-2-XX
XX = AM (amber), BL (blue)
Replacement Board With LEDs
BL-PCB-3-XX
XX = 19 (1900K), 27 (2700K),
30 (3000K), 35 (3500K), 40
(4000K), RD (Red)
Replacement Board With LEDs
BL-PCB-3-XX-RI
XX = 19 (1900K), 27 (2700K),
30 (3000K), 35 (3500K), 40
(4000K), RD (Red)
Replacement Board With Row